5
13
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 133
133
Cable & Wire
C
ab

25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
Order Code
Reel
LengthBelden No.
316
8723 – Twin Twisted Pair Individually Shielded
Ì Individually shielded twin
twisted pairs, Red/Black and
Green/White polypropylene
Ì 22AWG (7/30AWG) tinned stranded
copper wire
Ì Shielded in Beldfoil® aluminium/polyester foil with integral drain wire
Ì Pairs cabled on common axis to reduce diameter
Ì Sheathed overall in Grey PVC
Note: Reel length with U-prefix indicates supplied in UnReel® dispenser box.
Nominal outside diameter 4.19mm Capacitance 115pF/m core to core
Nominal impedance 45Ω 203pF/m core to core + shield
Velocity of propagation 66%
436-951.U-305m
436-940.U-152.5m
529-175.U-30.5m8723
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Boxed Reel
Order Code
Boxed Reel
LengthBelden No.
315
8205 – Unshielded Twisted Pair
Ì Black and Red PVC
insulated unshielded twisted pair of
20AWG (7/28AWG) tinned stranded
copper conductors
Ì Sheathed overall in Chrome PVC
Ì Designed for Audio and Control system applications.
Note: Reel length with U-prefix indicates supplied in UnReel® dispenser box.
Nominal outside diameter 4.57mm
436-975.U-305m
436-963.U-152.5m8205
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Boxed Reel
Order Code
Boxed Reel